O Holes 4 Grass Greens

Clark Golf Club

Dhone (605) 532-5871

800 North Idaho » Clark, &outh Dako
Dublic Welcone :

Score cards courtesy of

Dacotah Bank & Dacotah Insurance

Clark Insurance Agency, Inc.
Ken's Fairway Foods
Bank of the West

Sportaman's Bar & Grill
Furncss Funeral Homes
United Building Center

Clark Family Dental Center

Distance (whits Tess) 285

490 | 387

2834

Distance (Red Tees)

Handicap

Distances are measured to center of green.

Course Rating: White tees - 65.8 — Slope 100; Red tees - 70.2 — Slope 109

175 33 285 | 326 | 142

490

387

2834

Distance (White Tees)
Distance (Red Tees), 175 331 | 285 ( 326 | 142

415

296

2668

4
Handicap 2 3

TOTAL




